
CONVENER 9716754057 devendersingh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 

   

S.No. Course Admission In-charge Mobile No. Email address

1 B.A.(H) Business Economics Mr.Harish Dhawan 9811667776 harish@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

2 B.A.(H) Economics Mr. N.M. Singh 9810829480 nmanichandras@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

3 B.A.(H) English Mr. Binoy Bhushan Agarwal 9990268718 binoybhushan@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

4 B.A.(H) Hindi Dr. Promila 9891241615 promila@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

5 B.A.(H) History Dr. Reena Ragi 9650160001 reenaragi@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

6 B.A.(H) Political Science Mr. Anand Saurabh 9650396105 anandsaurabh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

7 B.A.(H) Psychology Dr. R.K. Dwivedi 9210475904 rajesh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

8 B.Sc.(H) Computer Sc. Dr. Priti Jagwani 9899016178 priti@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

9 B.Sc.(H) Mathematics Dr. Chandersekhar Nishad 9717828951 csnishad@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

10 B.Com.(Honours) Dr. J. K. Singh 9811326519 jitendra@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

11 B.Com. Course Dr. Vinay Kumar 7982007352 dr.vinaydse24@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

12 Bachelor of Management 

Studies (BMS)

Dr. J. K. Singh 9811326519 jitendra@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

13 B.A. (Prog) History+Pol. Sc.

B.A. (Prog.) Eco+Eng.Disp

Dr. Krishna Murari

Dr. Rajiv Kumar Ranjan

Dr. Astha Ahuja

Ms. Roshni

9868329204

9818675342

9873284291

9899451005

 murari@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

rajiv@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

asthaahuja@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 

roshni@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

14 SC/ST Counselling Ms. Aakanksha Singh aakankshasingh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

15 OBC Counselling Dr. Chandersekhar Nishad 9717828951 csnishad@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

16 EWS Counselling Dr. Dhirendra Bahdur Singh 9582580180 singhdhirendra@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

17 PwBD Counselling Dr. Rajiv Kumar Ranjan 9818675342 rajiv@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

18 North East Counselling Mr. N.M. Singh 9810829480 nmanichandras@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

19 Foreign Students Advisor Dr. Surajit Deb 9811256265 surajit@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

20 Sports Admission Committee Dr. Narender Kumar 9891200143 nkbudhraja@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

21 ECA Admission Committee Dr. Geeta Budhraja 9810702211 geeta@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

22 Nodal Officer (PMSSS) Dr. Monica Aggarwal 9650780781 monica@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

(Prof. Manoj Sinha)

Professor-Principal

DR. DEVENDER SINGH

 

Admission Committee for the academic session 2022-23

mailto:devendersingh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
mailto:nmanichandras@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
mailto:binoybhushan@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
mailto:murari@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
mailto:murari@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
mailto:murari@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
mailto:murari@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
mailto:murari@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
mailto:singhdhirendra@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

